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DE
TROIS

FONTAINES

Projet
MAGISSON

Parc de
l’Energie
AREVA

Logistique
VARNIER

CORSI FIT

ENEDIS

Pôle santéCyclife

Gare SNCF
800m

PROJET
LA HAUBETTE

POIDS LOURDS
3HA

PROJET CLINIQUE
VETERINAIRE

4300m²

Association
Le Bois l’Abbesse

5ha

1.6ha

12.5ha

22ha

4.8ha

3.3ha

5.7ha

3.9ha

1.1ha

Espaces boisés

Prairies

Bassins

Parcelles commercialisées

Parcelles à commercialiser

Périmètre du PAR

Limite communale

Développement du Parc d’Activités de Référence

N

Aménagement
paysagé

Projet
Société SSEVATA

4000m²

mfronieux
Polygone

mfronieux
Rappel
Projet
Société clinique François 1er
9000m²


